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Position

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

City Manager

Fire Chief

Assistant City Manager
Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief 80
Fire Captain 112

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief 112
Firefighter 112

Fire Captain 112
Firefighter 112

Fire Captain 112

Fire Captain 112
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer 112

Fire Captain 112

Fire Captain 112
Assistant Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain 112

Fire Battalion Chief 80
Fire Captain 112

Police Captain

Fire Battalion Chief 112
Fire Battalion Chief 112

Director Community Development

Other Positions Held

City

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Department
Police Department
Police Department
Policy And Management
Fire Department
Policy And Management
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Cd-Planning

Total Wages

$507,923
$401,252
$362,540
$354,525
$347,642
$339,484
$337,238
$330,008
$329,308
$326,360
$323,227
$318,353
$313,296
$312,308
$308,905
$308,896
$306,447
$305,979
$302,713
$300,549
$298,592
$298,433
$297,075
$296,565
$291,088
$289,267
$288,410
$287,862
$285,052
$285,031
$284,648



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Lieutenant

Dir Emergency Mgmt - Res & Rec

Police Sergeant

Director Of Finance
Firefighter 112

Fire Captain 112

Fire Captain 112

Fire Captain 80

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain 112

Police Officer

Police Captain

Director Of Public Works
Fire Engineer 112

Fire Engineer 112
Deputy Building Official
Police Lieutenant
Firefighter 112
Firefighter 112
Firefighter 112
Firefighter 112

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Firefighter 112

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain 112
Director Of Human Resources
Chief Information Officer
Data Center Manager

Police Sergeant

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Police Department
Policy And Management
Police Department
Finance/Accounting/Payroll
Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Fire Department

Fire Department
Cd-Building & Safety
Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Human Resources
Information Technology Dept
Information Technology Dept

Police Department

$284,201
$283,745
$277,799
$277,636
$277,023
$275,281
$273,457
$271,956
$270,452
$267,936
$267,891
$267,160
$264,940
$264,451
$264,232
$262,541
$261,974
$261,637
$260,330
$255,648
$254,996
$253,755
$251,023
$250,531
$247,465
$247,422
$246,910
$246,878
$245,910
$245,429
$245,157
$245,032



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Network Manager
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain 112

Fire Engineer 112
Asst Dir Pws-Infr. & Fld Ops
Fire Engineer 112
Software Manager
Police Lieutenant
Firefighter 80

Fire Captain 112
Police Lieutenant
Firefighter 112
Firefighter 112

Fire Engineer 112
Multimedia Services Manager
Firefighter 112

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer 112
Firefighter 112
Communications Supervisor
Police Sergeant
Deputy City Manager
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Firefighter 112

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer 112
Firefighter 112

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Information Technology Dept
Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Public Works

Fire Department
Information Technology Dept
Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department
Information Technology Dept
Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Policy And Management
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

$244,865
$244,710
$244,457
$244,278
$243,625
$243,507
$242,058
$241,760
$240,094
$240,054
$239,161
$238,696
$237,659
$237,046
$236,610
$236,605
$235,232
$235,226
$235,146
$234,910
$234,249
$231,349
$230,907
$229,916
$228,281
$228,121
$227,952
$225,822
$225,236
$225,115
$224,999
$224,361



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Firefighter 112

Fire Engineer 112

Firefighter 112

Asst Director Cd Bldg Official
Fire Engineer 112

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Cd-Building & Safety

Fire Department

$223,917
$223,406
$223,281
$221,836
$221,546



