	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Captain		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$507,923
2.	Police Sergeant		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$401,252
3.	City Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$362,540
4.	Fire Chief		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$354,525
5.	Assistant City Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$347,642
6.	Police Captain		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$339,484
7.	Police Sergeant		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$337,238
8.	Fire Battalion Chief 80		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$330,008
9.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$329,308
10.	Police Sergeant		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$326,360
11.	Police Sergeant		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$323,227
12.	Fire Battalion Chief 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$318,353
13.	Firefighter 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$313,296
14.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$312,308
15.	Firefighter 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$308,905
16.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$308,896
17.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$306,447
18.	Deputy Fire Chief		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$305,979
19.	Fire Engineer 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$302,713
20.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$300,549
21.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$298,592
22.	Assistant Chief Of Police		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$298,433
23.	Police Sergeant		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$297,075
24.	Police Lieutenant		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$296,565
25.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$291,088
26.	Fire Battalion Chief 80		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$289,267
27.	Fire Captain 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$288,410
28.	Police Captain		Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$287,862
29.	Fire Battalion Chief 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$285,052
30.	Fire Battalion Chief 112		Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$285,031
31.	Director Community Development		Beverly Hills	Cd-Planning	\$284,648

32.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$284,201
33.	Dir Emergency Mgmt - Res & Rec	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$283,745
34.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$277,799
35.	Director Of Finance	Beverly Hills	Finance/Accounting/Payroll	\$277,636
36.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$277,023
37.	Fire Captain 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$275,281
38.	Fire Captain 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$273,457
39.	Fire Captain 80	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$271,956
40.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$270,452
41.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$267,936
42.	Fire Captain 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$267,891
43.	Police Officer	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$267,160
44.	Police Captain	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$264,940
45.	Director Of Public Works	Beverly Hills	Public Works	\$264,451
46.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$264,232
47.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$262,541
48.	Deputy Building Official	Beverly Hills	Cd-Building & Safety	\$261,974
49.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$261,637
50.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$260,330
51.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$255,648
52.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$254,996
53.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$253,755
54.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$251,023
55.	Police Officer	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$250,531
56.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$247,465
57.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$247,422
58.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$246,910
59.	Fire Captain 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$246,878
60.	Director Of Human Resources	Beverly Hills	Human Resources	\$245,910
61.	Chief Information Officer	Beverly Hills	Information Technology Dept	\$245,429
62.	Data Center Manager	Beverly Hills	Information Technology Dept	\$245,157
63.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$245,032

64.	Network Manager	Beverly Hills	Information Technology Dept	\$244,865
65.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$244,710
66.	Fire Captain 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$244,457
67.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$244,278
68.	Asst Dir Pws-Infr. & Fld Ops	Beverly Hills	Public Works	\$243,625
69.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$243,507
70.	Software Manager	Beverly Hills	Information Technology Dept	\$242,058
71.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$241,760
72.	Firefighter 80	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$240,094
73.	Fire Captain 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$240,054
74.	Police Lieutenant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$239,161
75.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$238,696
76.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$237,659
77.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$237,046
78.	Multimedia Services Manager	Beverly Hills	Information Technology Dept	\$236,610
79.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$236,605
80.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$235,232
81.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$235,226
82.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$235,146
83.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$234,910
84.	Communications Supervisor	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$234,249
85.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$231,349
86.	Deputy City Manager	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$230,907
87.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$229,916
88.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$228,281
89.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$228,121
90.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$227,952
91.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$225,822
92.	Police Officer	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$225,236
93.	Police Sergeant	Beverly Hills	Police Department	\$225,115
94.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$224,999
95.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$224,361

96.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$223,917
97.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$223,406
98.	Firefighter 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$223,281
99.	Asst Director Cd Bldg Official	Beverly Hills	Cd-Building & Safety	\$221,836
100.	Fire Engineer 112	Beverly Hills	Fire Department	\$221,546